
OCEAN AND  
RIVER CRUISING

INFO 
SESS 
IONS

ADELAIDE
Tuesday 16 February 2016 

Stamford Plaza  
150 North Terrace

PERTH 
Thursday 18 February 2016  

Perth Convention Centre  
21 Mounts Bay Road

NEWCASTLE
Tuesday 23 February 2016 

Merewether Surfhouse  
Henderson Parade, Merewether 

SYDNEY
Tuesday 1 March 2016 

Radisson Blu  
27 O’Connell Street

WOLLONGONG 
Thursday 3 March 2016 

Novotel  
2-14 Cliff Road

TERRIGAL  
Tuesday 8 March 2016 

Crowne Plaza  
Pinetree Lane

PARRAMATTA 
Thursday 10 March 2016 

Riverside Theatre  
Corner Church and Market Streets

MELBOURNE 
Thursday 25 February 2016 

Sofitel  
25 Collins Street

GEELONG 
Tuesday 1 March 2016 

Novotel  
10-14 Eastern Beach

FRANKSTON 
Thursday 3 March 2016 
Frankston Arts Centre  

27-37 Davey Street

BRISBANE 
Tuesday 8 March 2016 

Convention Centre  
Merivale Street and Glenelg Street

MOOLOOLABA 
Tuesday 15 March 2016 

Mantra  
7 Venning Street

GOLD COAST 
Thursday 17 March 2016 

Hilton  
6 Orchid Avenue, Surfers Paradise 

CANBERRA 
Tuesday 22 March 2016 

QT Hotel 
1 London Circuit 

Join us at an information session where we’ll share the wonders of 5-star Europe 
River Cruising and introduce you to the world’s first discovery yacht - Scenic Eclipse 
- a luxury ocean cruise experience which will truly eclipse everything that has come 
before. Let us help you discover the extraordinary in travel today.

To RSVP contact your local Scenic Agent today.
*Excludes Scenic Eclipse

$250
PER COUPLE 

DISCOUNT* 
AVAILABLE  
ON THE DAY


	Agents 9: For further information please contact:

Liz Cosier
J&H Travel & Tours
lcosier@mtatravel.com.au


